Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
LXM52DD12C41000
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number lxm52dd12c41000
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 1.03 kgs
Current 3 A
Voltage 208 - 480 V
Frequency 8 KHZ
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 480
Signal Level 480 V
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Description
LEXIUM52 Elau 12A 3~480V Sercos III